SRINIVASA CHIT FUNDS PVT. LTD.,

1st Floor, No:51,2nd Avenue, 13th Main Rd, opposite to Thirumangalam Metro,
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OrgH AHRSSHIID UDHDS)
CIN : U64990TN2024PTC171098

Anna Nagar, Chennai, Tamil Nadu 600040 | www.srinivasachitfunds.com

BRANCHS : ANNA NAGER, REDHILLS, THIRUVALLUR, DHARMAPURI ETC..

SRINIVASA CHIT FUNDS PVT LTD : 5LAK,(40M)

SL NO :ﬂgf:: EEEE SIS En DIVIDEND |RECEIVING AMOUNT
1 12500 12500 = 5,00,000
2 12500 25000 = 5,00,000
3 8125 33125 4,375 3,00,000
a 8125 41250 4,375 3,00,000
5 8125 49375 4,375 3,00,000
6 8125 57500 4,375 3,00,000
7 8125 65625 4,375 3,00,000
8 8125 73750 4,375 3,00,000
9 8125 81875 4,375 3,00,000
10 8125 20000 4,375 3,00,000
11 8125 98125 4,375 3,00,000
12 8125 106250 4,375 3,00,000
13 8125 114375 4,375 3,00,000
14 8125 122500 4,375 3,00,000
15 8125 130625 4,375 3,00,000
16 8250 138875 4,250 3,05,000
17 8375 147250 4,125 3,10,000
18 2000 156250 3,500 3,35,000
19 9125 165375 3,375 3,40,000
20 9250 174625 3,250 3,45,000
21 9350 183975 3,150 3,49,000
22 9450 193425 3,050 3,53,000
23 9500 2,02,925 3,000 3,55,000
24 9600 2,112,525 2,900 3,59,000
25 9625 2,22,150 2,875 3,60,000
26 9700 2,331,850 2,800 3,63,000
27 9750 2,41,600 2,750 3,65,000
28 9800 2,51,400 2,700 3,67,000
29 9850 2,61,250 2,650 3,69,000
30 10000 2,71,250 2,500 3,75,000
31 10250 2,81,500 2,250 3,85,000
32 10500 2,92,000 2,000 3,95,000
33 10750 3,02,750 1,750 4,05,000
34 11000 3,13,750 1,500 4,15,000
35 11250 3,25,000 1,250 4,25,000
36 11500 3,336,000 1,000 4,35,000
37 11750 3,48,250 750 4,45,000
38 12000 3,60,250 500 4,55,000
39 12250 3,72,500 250 4,65,000
40 12500 3,85,000 = 4,75,000

3,85,000 1,15,000
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